
w
ASCAT

 2 +
 ND

SS

TYP
E 5

5

TYPE 58 special
TYPE 59 special

WW

MILLBECK

CAT 1 + NDSS

MILLBECK

AS

ASAS CAT 2 + NDSS

TYPE 52

w

OPP CAT 2 + NDSS

TYPE 50

w

OP
PCAT

 2 +
 ND

SS

TYP
E 5

0
TYP

E 5
8 sp

ecia
l

TYP
E 5

9 sp
ecia

lW
W

W W

FAL
KIR

K (3
 ST

OR
EY)

 spe
cial

W W

TYPE 60 sp
TYPE 61 sp

R
G

.8
.8

35

IC.CL.8.512

IC
.C

L.
8.

22
1

MH.CL.8.905

RG.8.830

IC
.C

L.8.989

50

30

DWELLINGHOUSES

T
T

T

T

T

T

STN.3

STN.24

STN.25

STN.34

W

MA
RTH

AM

ASCA
T 1

 + N
DS

S

W W W

CA
TTA

WA
DE

ASCA
T 2

 + N
DS

S

W

MA
RTH

AM

ASCA
T 1

 + N
DS

S

AS

MARWICK CAT 2 + NDSS

W

W

WCAT 2 + NDSS
CONWY

AS

W

STANFORD CAT 2 + NDSS

OPP

W
W

FAIRBURN
CAT 2 + NDSS

W

OPP

MARWICK CAT 2 + NDSS 

AS

W
W

FAIRBURN
CAT 2 + NDSS

W

OPP

AS

PORTMORE
CAT 2 + NDSS

PORTMORE
CAT 2 + NDSS

OPP
AS

PORTMORE
CAT 2 + NDSS

PORTMORE
CAT 2 + NDSS

OPP

18

1
2

3
4

5

6
7

8
9

10 11
12 13

14
15

161720 19
21

54

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

343536

4546474849

51

52

53

88

55

56

57 58

63

59 -62

75

65

67

68

69707172

73

74

76-81

86

83

84

89

90

91

92

93

AS

MARWICK CAT 2 + NDSS

MIL
DE

NH
ALL

ASCA
T 2

 + N
DS

S

ASMIL
DE

NH
ALL

CA
T 2

 + N
DS

S

ASMIL
DE

NH
ALL

CA
T 2

 + N
DS

S

AS

MILDENHALL

CAT 2 + NDSS

AS

MILDENHALL

CAT 2 + NDSS

OPP

CAT 2 + NDSS

MILDENHALL

RAINHAM

AS

CAT 2 + NDSS

RAINHAM CAT 2 + NDSS
AS

RAINHAM
CAT 2 + NDSS

OPP

RAINHAM

AS

CAT 2 + NDSSRAINHAM CAT 2 + NDSS
OPP

RAINHAM

AS

CAT 2 + NDSS
RAINHAM CAT 2 + NDSS

OPP

W
W

FAIRBURN
CAT 2 + NDSS

W

OPP

L.A.P
L.E.A.P

AS
W

STANFORD
CAT 2 + NDSS

HOLYWELL

AS

CAT 1 + NDSS

OPP

CAT 2 + NDSS

MILDENHALL

Possible future
junction

DE
AR

NE

OP
PCA
T 2

 + N
DS

S

L.A.P

SUDS

SUDS

p.st

OPP

CAT 2 + NDSS

MILDENHALL

W

MARTHAM

AS

CAT 1 + NDSS

87

S/S

HOLYWELL

AS

CAT 1 + NDSS

OPP

HOLYWELL

CAT 1 + NDSS

50

G/G

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

11
12

13

14 15

17181920
21

26

29

31

32

333435
43

44
45

46
47

48

49

52

54

55

57 58

59

60

6162
66 65

70
7172

73

74

75

82

85

87

88

89

90

91

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

11
12

13

14 15

17181920

21

26

29

31

32

33

3435
43

44

45
46

47

49

52

53

54

55

57 58

70

7172

73

74

75

82

85

87

88

89

90

91

9293

Large
single sp.

Large
twin sp.Large

single sp.

Lar
ge

twin
 sp.

Large
single sp.

16

Large
single sp.

W

W

WCONWY
CAT 2 + NDSS

OPP

RAINHAM

AS CAT 2 + NDSS
RAINHAM
CAT 2 + NDSS

OPP

RAINHAM

AS CAT 2 + NDSS
RAINHAM
CAT 2 + NDSS

OPP
AS

W

STANFORD
CAT 2 + NDSS

23

24

25

22

23

24

25

22

ASPO
RTM

OR
E

CA
T 2

 + N
DS

S

W

WW

CO
NW

Y
CAT

 2 +
 ND

SS

OP
P

PO
RTM

OR
E

CA
T 2

 + N
DS

S

OP
P

27
27

Lar
ge twin

 sp.

W

MARTHAM

OPP

CAT 1 + NDSS

37

OPP CAT 2 + NDSS

TYPE 52

3940

41

40

41

40

w

ASCAT
 2 +

 ND
SS

TYP
E 5

4

w
OPP CAT 2 + NDSS

TYPE 55

w

OPP

CAT 2 + NDSS

TYPE 50

38

30 30

38

3841

4243

OP
P

NE
NE

CA
T 2

 + N
DS

S

W

MA
RTH

AM

OP
PCA
T 1

 + N
DS

S

W

MA
RTH

AM

OP
PCA

T 1
 + N

DS
S

85

65

64

66

OPP

HOLYWELL

CAT 1 + NDSS

9

9

16

28
28

36

39

39

42 42

48

64

64

69

66 67 68

v

.\Content\Disabled Icon.jpeg

.\Content\Disabled Icon.jpeg

OPP

NENE
CAT 2 + NDSS NENE

AS

CAT 2 + NDSS

MA
RW

OO
D

OP
PCA

T 1
 + N

DS
S

W

MARTHAM

OPP

CAT 1 + NDSS

MA
RW

OO
D

ASCA
T 1

 + N
DS

S

44

WWW

CATTAWADE

AS CAT 2 + NDSS

36

MARWOOD

OPP CAT 1 + NDSS

MARWOOD

AS CAT 1 + NDSS

MARWOOD

AS CAT 1 + NDSS

56

56

Large
single sp.

37

82

bi
ns

cycles

83

83

50
50

76

77

69

65

63

51

51

OP
PHO

LYW
ELL

CA
T 1

 + N
DS

S
W

MA
RTH

AM

ASCA
T 1

 + N
DS

S

ASCAT
 2 +

 ND
SS

TYP
E 5

0

ASOP
PCAT

 2 +
 ND

SS

TYP
E 5

2

OPP

NENE
CAT 2 + NDSS

NENE

AS

CAT 2 + NDSS

MA
RW

OO
D

OP
PCA

T 1
 + N

DS
S

MA
RW

OO
D

ASCA
T 1

 + N
DS

S

NENE

AS

CAT 2 + NDSS

NENE

AS

CAT 2 + NDSS

78

Apartment
communal

space
(91m2)

OPP

NENE
CAT 2 + NDSS

63

84
84

86 86

81

81

80

80

79

79

78

37

v
.\Content\Disabled Icon.jpeg

53

.\Content\Disabled Icon.jpeg

v

.\Content\Disabled Icon.jpeg

v
v

v

v

v

v

v v
v

v

v

v

v

N224 XEH7 PRIMROSE
CAT 1 + NDSS

w
CAT 3 + NDSS
LAWSON
Z214 X-H7

R
G

.8
.8

35

IC.CL.8.512

IC
.C

L.
8.

22
1

MH.CL.8.905

RG.8.830

IC
.C

L.8.989

50

30

DWELLINGHOUSES

T
T

T

T

T

T

Possible future
junction

Y382 XEH7PORTMORE
CAT 2 + NDSS

Y382 XEH7PORTMORE
CAT 2 + NDSS

1

9.6

1.1

0.67

0.
47

* *
*

v v v
v v v

v

v

SUDS

SUDS

Extent of possible future
road connection

*

*

Large single sp.

Large
single sp.

W

Y57
7 X

-H7
PEN

STH
OR

PE
CA

T 2
 + N

DS
S

W

W

Y34
1 X

DG
7

STA
NFO

RD
CA

T 2
 + N

DS
S

Y403 X-F7
BECKINGHAM
CAT 2 + NDSS

183

180

181

184185186 206

202

203

204

231232 240
241

W W

W
W

WY43
3 X

-G7
ME

DM
ER

RY
CA

T 2
 + N

DS
S

234

233

201200

130

131

Lar
ge

sing
le s

p.
Lar

ge
sing

le s
p.

Small
single sp.

TYPE 58 special TYPE 59 special

W W

w

YB50 X0HE CAT 2 + NDSS

TYPE 50

CHARNWOOD
NCHA X0FD
CAT 1 + NDSS

W
W
W

CHARNWOOD
NCHA X0FD
CAT 1 + NDSS

MARWOOD NMAD X0GE CAT 1 + NDSS

MARWOOD NMAD X0GE CAT 1 + NDSS

YB50 X0-I CAT 2 + NDSS

TYPE 50
cycles
/bins

Large twin sp.

W

W

W
W

W

Y433 X-G7 MEDMERRY CAT 2 + NDSS

*

N224 XEH7 PRIMROSE
CAT 1 + NDSS

N224 XI-7 PRIMROSE
CAT 1 + NDSS

Large twin sp.

Y403 X-F7 BECKINGHAM

W

W
CAT 2 + NDSSW

W

W

W W W

Y433 X-G7 MEDMERRY CAT 2 + NDSS

Large
twin sp.Large

twin sp.

W

W

W N456 X-G7 
CAT 1 + NDSS 
WYCHWOOD

W

N469 X-H7 
CULVER
CAT 1 + NDSS W

W W

N46
9 X

-H7
 

CU
LVE

R
CA

T 1
 + N

DS
S

W

WW

N469 X-H7 CULVER CAT 1 + NDSS

W

WW

N469 X-H7 CULVER CAT 1 + NDSS

W

W
W

N469 X-H7 CULVER
CAT 1 + NDSS

W

W
W

N469 X-H7 CULVER CAT 1 + NDSS W

132

133
134135

136137

149 150

*
**

*

*

*

130

131

132133134135

136

137

138

150

130

131

134135
137138

150

182

*

Lar
ge

twin
 sp.

Sm
all

dou
ble 

sp.

179

180

181

182

183

180

181

182

182

182

183

W W W W

LAV
EN

HA
M

NLA
V X

0GD
CA

T 1
 + N

DS
S

*

205

184

185186

199 202
203

204

205
206

184

185186

204

205
206

*

242

231232233234
239

240

241242

243

231232233234
239

240

241242

W

Y341 XEG7 STANFORD CAT 2 + NDSS
Y382 XEH7 PORTMORE CAT 2 + NDSS

W

W

W

N456 X-G7 
CAT 1 + NDSS 
WYCHWOOD

w
LAN

GLE
Y

YLG
Y X

0HD
CA

T 2
 + N

DS
S

136

*

FRM

FR
M

FR
M

FR
M

FRM
FRM

FRM

FRM

FRM

FRM

FRM

FR
M

FR
M

FR
M

FR
M

FR
M

FR
M

FR
M

FR
M

FR
M

FR
M

FR
M

FR
M

FR
M

FR
M

Foul Water sewer crossing the
existing EA watercourse. EA
approval is needed

F1.3
CL: 9.80
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Max. water level 8.758m at storm occurring 1 in 100 y + 45%

Proposed attenuation pond
· Area of attenuation pond at the base 7.65 is 149m2,
· Minimum crown level 9.058,
· Slopes 1 in 3 max,
· Max. water level 8.758m at storm occurring 1 in 100 y + 45%

climate change and 10% urban creep

HB2 Hydro-brake chamber
CL. 9.00
IL 7.48
Q=3 l/s

HB1 Hydro-brake chamber
CL. 9.30
IL 7.92
Q=3 l/s

Proposed attenuation pond
· Area of attenuation pond at the base 7.44 is 1031m2,
· Depth of permanent water level 0.50m,
· Maximum permanent water level 7.94,
· Minimum crown level 9.307,
· Slopes 1 in 3 max,
· Max. water level 9.007m at storm occurring 1 in 100 y + 45%

climate change and 10% urban creep
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Notes:
1. This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all the relevant contract documentation.
2. All dimensions are in m unless otherwise stated.
3. Drawings marked Preliminary are for guidance/approval only.
4. Drawing based on:

· URBAN DESIGN GROUP - Planning Layout, dwg No. ST-22-01 rev.G - date revised 14/03/2025.
· Siteline Geospatial. "Site Survey", dwg. No. 36WJ01A, rev.A, dated January 2025.
· various documents provided by Client: Flood Risk Assessments, Drainage Strategy Layouts, sewer records

utilities drawings, etc.
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